CHENTHAMARAKSHAN, V.
JC.P.L (M) - KOLLENGODE]

Son of Shri. A. V. Vellandi and Smt. Janaki; born at Kavassery on 27" March

1960; BA; Political Worker.

Entered politics through S.F.I. and was an active worker of D.Y .F.1.; Was, District
Secretary, President, State Joint Secretary and All India Central Committee Member, SFI;
District Secretary and State Joint Secretary, D.Y.F.1.

Now, Member, CPI (M) Palakkad District Committee and CPI(M) Palakkad

District Secretariat.

Previously, elected to KL A in 2001.

Languages Known
Wife

Travels Abroad
Hobby

Permanent Address

Voting Results:

Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri. V. Chenthamarakshan [CPI(M)]
Shri. K.A. Chandran (INC)

Shri. G. Ramachandran (BJP)

: Malayalam, Tamil and English.
: Smt. K. Geetha

: Cuba and Russia.

: Reading

: Anamary House,

Erattakulam P.O.,
Palakkad-678 682.

1151147
: 114781
155934

: 50808
15357





